
Date Time Action Item Location

Participant and Parent/Guardian  
Interviews 
REQUIRED

Participant and Parent/Guardian  
Interviews 
REQUIRED

Participant and Parent/Guardian  
Interviews 
REQUIRED

Orientation I 
(Participant and Parent/Guardian) 

REQUIRED
Orientation II

 (Participants only)   
 REQUIRED

Orientation III
(Participant and Parent/Guardian) 

REQUIRED

rev. 4/24/20

Tuesday, December 15 7:15 pm – 9:15 pm**

Trip Dates: Sunday, December 27, 2020 - Monday,  January 4, 2021 

TBD

TBD

● Application Closes ● Final Payment

● Physician Exam    ● Immunization    ● Health History 

Sunday, October 18 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm**

Wednesday, November 11 
(Veterans Day) 

10:00 am – 1:30 pm**

Monday, September 14 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Wednesday, September 16 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Thursday, October 1

Chicago Timeline: December 27, 2020 - January 4, 2021
 (dates and times subject to change) 

CHECK YOUR PASSPORT!
must not expire before 7/4/2021  

DUE

Tuesday, September 8  Due 
● Personal Profile ● Recommendation
● Passport ● Health Insurance Card ● Photo 

Sunday, September 13 12:30 pm - 5:30 pm



Date Time Action Item Location

Participant and Parent/Guardian  
Interviews 
REQUIRED

Participant and Parent/Guardian  
Interviews 
REQUIRED

Participant and Parent/Guardian  
Interviews 
REQUIRED

Participant and Parent/Guardian  
Interviews 
REQUIRED

Orientation I 
(Participant and Parent/Guardian) 

REQUIRED
Orientation II

 (Participants only)   
 REQUIRED

Orientation III
(Participant and Parent/Guardian) 

REQUIRED

rev. 4/24/20

Saturday, December 19 7:30 pm-10:00 pm**

Tuesday, January 12 7:15 pm – 9:15 pm**

Trip Dates: Sunday, January 17- Monday,  January 25, 2021 

Wednesday, October 21 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm

TBD

TBD

● Application Closes ● Final Payment
● Physician Exam    ● Immunization Form   ● Health 

Sunday, November 1 12:30 pm - 5:30 pm

Sunday, November 15 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm**

Sunday, October 25 10:00 am - 2:00 pm

Thursday, October 29 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Thursday, October 29 DUE

Chicago Timeline: January 17 - 25, 2021
 (dates and times subject to change) 

CHECK YOUR PASSPORT!
must not expire before 7/25/2021

Wednesday, September 30 DUE
● Personal Profile ● Recommendation
● Passport ● Health Insurance Card ● Photo



Date Time Action Item Location

Participant and Parent/Guardian  
Interviews 
REQUIRED

Participant and Parent/Guardian  
Interviews 
REQUIRED

Participant and Parent/Guardian  
Interviews 
REQUIRED

Participant and Parent/Guardian  
Interviews 
REQUIRED

Orientation I 
(Participant and Parent/Guardian) 

REQUIRED
Orientation II

 (Participants only)   
 REQUIRED

Orientation III
(Participant and Parent/Guardian) 

REQUIRED

rev. 4/24/20

Saturday, December 19 7:30 pm-10:00 pm**

Tuesday, February 9 7:15 pm – 9:15 pm**

Trip Dates: Sunday, February 14- Monday,  February 22, 2021 

Wednesday, October 21 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm

TBD

TBD

● Application Closes ● Final Payment
● Physician Exam    ● Immunization Form   ● Health 

Sunday, November 1 12:30 pm - 5:30 pm

Sunday, November 15 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm**

Sunday, October 25 10:00 am - 2:00 pm

Thursday, October 29 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Thursday, October 29 DUE

Chicago Timeline: February 14- 22, 2021
 (dates and times subject to change) 

CHECK YOUR PASSPORT!
must not expire before 8/22/2021

Wednesday, September 30 DUE
● Personal Profile ● Recommendation
● Passport ● Health Insurance Card ● Photo 


	December 
	January 
	February 

